
!

!

"'

!

!

!

!

!! !

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

1

9

3

2
22

20
5

4

18

6

23

25

8

16

7

21

17
19

11

13

14 15

10

12 24

Nhawa Kasika

Mukosa

Bungwe

Nyabawa

Rusambo

Mukonde Chitange
Nyanhewe

Nyatsato

Chongoma

Rushinga

Gwangwava
Mutsvaire

Chimhanda

ChimandauMukuhununu

Ganganyama

Mary MountMubvundudzi

Chomutukutu

Nyamatikiti Mazowe Bridge

© OpenStreetMap (and) contributors, CC-BY-SA

32.7° E

32.7° E

32.4° E

32.4° E

32.1° E

32.1° E
16

.4°
 S

16
.4°

 S

16
.72

° S

16
.72

° S

Rushinga Rural District Council
Health Facilities Map

0 34 km

±
Legend

District boundary
Ward boundary

Health facility
! Clinic
! Health Post
"' Mission Hospital

Health facilities buffer

@2024

This map shows the spatial
distribution of health facilities

across Rushinga District
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